WITNEY TOWN COUNCIL

SCHEDULE OF RECREATIONAL CHARGES
Effective from 1st April 2025

£
ADULTS 71.50
JUNIOR TEAMS (UNDER 16) 36.75
BOWLS
GREEN FEES PER HOUR, PER PERSON 5.75
WOODS - HIRE OF PAIR PER HOUR 3.60
SEASON TICKETS 95.00
TENNIS
MINI GOLF - Under the Management of Courtside CIC Hubs
PAVILION HIRE
CHANGING ROOMS - THE LEYS 38.75
FOOTBALL
ADULTS /OVER 16S 66.50
JUNIOR TEAMS (UNDER 16) 33.50
MINI TEAMS (UNDER 10) SMALL PITCHES ONLY 22.50
HARDCOURT PLAY AREA- BURWELL - LIGHTING CHARGE 27.50
DEPOSIT FOR HIRE OF EQUIPMENT 10.25
CLUBS AND COMMERCIAL USE
WEST WITNEY TENNIS CLUB 5,425.00
WEST WITNEY BOWLS CLUB (3 RINKS) 3,350.00
WITNEY MILLS BOWLS CLUB (3 RINKS) 3,350.00
PROJECTILE RANGE CONSORTIUM 3,175.00
WITNEY TOWN BOWLS CLUB (5 RINKS) 5,550.00
MINOR FAIRS
CIRCUSES AND SIMILAR PERFORMANCES by
HORSE SHOWS AND GYMKHANAS Negotiation
WITNEY FEAST
COMMUNITY GROUP OR REGISTERED CHARITY -PARK HIRE
PER ACRE (football pitch size) (SMALLER AREAS - PRO RATA)
THE LEYS - EVENTS 200.00
ALL OTHER AREAS -EVENTS 90.00
FISHING RIGHTS
WITNEY LAKE (WITNEY ANGLING SOCIETY) 1,225.00
WINDRUSH RIVER (NEWLAND ANGLING CLUB) N/A




